1
CBM8051-52-53-54
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
Features
 Single-Supply Operation from +2.5V ~
+5.5V
 Rail-to-Rail Output

CBM8051-52-53-54
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL CHANNEL
ORDER
NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
CBM8051 Single
CBM8051AC5 SC70-5 Tape and Reel,3000 8051
CBM8051AST5 SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000 8051
CBM8052 Dual
CBM8052AS8 SOP-8 Tape and Reel,4000 CBM8052
CBM8052AMS8 MSOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000 CBM8052
CBM8054 Quad
CBM8054ATS14 TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel,3000 CBM8054
CBM8054AS14 SOP-14 Tape and Reel,2500 CBM8054
CBM8051N
Single With
shutdown
CBM8051NC6 SC70-6 Tape and Reel,3000 8051N
CBM8051NST6 SOT23-6 Tape and Reel,3000 8051N
CBM8052N
Dual With
shutdown
CBM8052NMS10 MSOP-10 Tape and Reel,2500 CBM8052N
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for High Speed Operational Amplifiers category:
Click to view products by  Corebai Microelectronics manufacturer: